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LC/PC 12-Color Fiber Pigtails 

 

 

APPLICATIONS 

● Gigabit Ethernet  

● Telecommunication networks 

● Active device termination 

● Video 

● Industrial 

● Multimedia 

● Premise installations 

            

                                                 

SPECIFICATIONS 

 Single mode – G657A2, OS2 Multimode – OM4 

Core diameter 9.0 ± 0.5 50 ± 2.5 

Attenuation @1310nm ≤0.35dB  

@1550nm ≤0.20dB 

@850nm ≤2.3dB 

@1300nm ≤0.6dB 

Zero Dispersion Wavelength 
≥1302, ≤1322nm 1295 – 1320 nm 

Cladding Diameter 125 ± 0.7 μm 125.0±1.0 μm 

Cladding Non-Circularity ≤0.8% ≤1% 

Coating Non-Circularity ≤6.0% ≤6.0% 

Coating Diameter 242 ± 7 μm 245± 10 μm 

Temperature range -20 to 60℃ -20 to 60℃ 

 

   ORDERING INFORMATION 

Part Number Description 

IB-LC-12CP-SMA2-1.5 LC/PC 12-Color Singlemode G657A2 OS2 pigtails, 900um, 1.5M 

IB-LC-12CP-OM4-1.5 LC/PC 12-Color Multimode OM4 pigtails, 900um, 1.5M 

 

FEATURES 

● High temperature stability                 

● Good exchangeability   

● Good Durability                                          

● Low insertion loss and back reflection loss 

 


